
q	 Goodman	 3,037,731	 Goodman Commerce Center Eastvale	 Eastvale 
			   SITE TOUR

	 Goodman		  PROMOTIONAL PAGE	

w	 Space Center	 69,000	 6971 Central Avenue	 Riverside

e	 AEW/Western Realco	 227,954	 Jurupa Gateway Logistics Center	 Fontana

r	 Cabot Properties	 100,960	 Cherry Commerce Center	 Fontana

t	 First Industrial Realty Trust	 360,000	 Redwood Logistics Center	 Fontana	

y	 Oakmont Industrial Group	 225,260	 Oakmont Catawba	 Fontana

u	 Alere Property Group, LLC	 1,837,279	 Citrus Commerce Center 	 Fontana

	 NAIOP		  PROMOTIONAL PAGE	

i	 Duke Realty	 288,215	 Santa Ana and Oleander 	 Fontana

o	 Goodman	 1,628,936	 Goodman Industrial Park Fontana	 Fontana

	 Goodman		  PROMOTIONAL PAGE	

a	 Panattoni Development Company, Inc./	 702,668	 I-210 Logistics Center III	 Rialto 
	 MetLife Real Estate Investors

s	 Panattoni Development Company, Inc./	 426,302	 I-210 Logistics Center IV	 Rialto 
	 MetLife Real Estate Investors

d	 Panattoni Development Company, Inc./	 200,411	 I-210 Logistics Center V	 Rialto 
	 MetLife Real Estate Investors

f	 Western Realco/AEW	 350,000	 Renaissance Palmetto Logistics Center	 Rialto

	 Trammell Crow Company		  PROMOTIONAL PAGE	

g	 Clarion Partners &	 597,818	 Sierra Lakes Commerce Center	 Fontana 
	 Trammell Crow Company

h	 Stirling Development		  Southern California Logistics Centre	 Victorville

j	 Stirling Development	 973,060	 Distribution Centre 19	 Victorville	

	 SIOR		  PROMOTIONAL PAGE	

ZONE 2 BUS TOUR AT A GLANCE
Total Square Feet 11,025,594

Order		  Company		                     Total SF  		  Project Name		             Project City

ZONE 2 Title Sponsor


